
Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

BOMAN, Sebastian

2016-01-28 23:17:00Game No. 287

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-01-28 19:00 at Coop Norrbotten Arena

Asplöven HC - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (2-1, 0-2, 1-0, 0-1)
21:15

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

Asplöven HC - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

2611 -+

2791 -+

1211 +-

2619 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

ASP BIK

Neutral zone

269 +-

1423 -+

2719 +-

129 +-

709 +-

629 -+

239 -+

6211 -+

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP BIK

339 -+

709 +-

2623 +-

7086 +-

2719 +-

6211 +-

2023 +-

1 / 14,3% 6 / 85,7%

1st period Totals

BIKASP

7 /  37% 12 /  63%

2nd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

2611 +-

2723 -+

2723 +-

2719 -+

709 -+

1719 -+

7019 -+

7019 -+

6227 -+

2 / 22,2%7 / 77,8%

ASP BIK

Neutral zone

269 -+

629 +-

7023 -+

269 -+

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP BIK

6223 +-

709 +-

1720 +-

2623 +-

6223 +-

0 / 0% 5 / 100%

2nd period Totals

BIKASP

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

3rd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

279 +-

6223 -+

339 +-

2723 -+

7023 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

ASP BIK

Neutral zone

269 -+

2619 +-

629 +-

2723 -+

7023 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP BIK

7020 +-

2019 -+

1 / 50% 1 / 50%
3rd period Totals

BIKASP

7 /  58% 5 /  42%

Overtime

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

0 / 0%0 / 0%

ASP BIK

Neutral zone

2623 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP BIK

2023 +-

0 / 0% 1 / 100%
Overtime Totals

BIKASP

1 /  50% 1 /  50%



Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

BOMAN, Sebastian

2016-01-28 23:17:04Game No. 287

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-01-28 19:00 at Coop Norrbotten Arena

Asplöven HC - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

12 14 17 20 23 26 27No. 33 62 70 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 1-00-00-1 0-0 3-1 1-39 1-20-1 1-1 16
7

44%
1

6%
5

31%
1

6%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 1-1 0-011 1-10-0 0-0 5
2

40%
0

0%
1

20%
1

20%

1-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-2 2-019 0-01-2 0-0 9
5

56%
1

11%
0

0%
4

44%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-0 0-120 0-00-0 0-0 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-2 0-00-00-0 1-0 1-2 3-023 1-23-1 0-0 16
9

56%
0

0%
5

31%
4

25%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-027 1-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-186 0-00-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-091 0-01-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

Total 3 122 1 9 11 51911 2
2
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